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Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendee List        
Project: OSU-Cascades Innovation District Remediation Phase 1 Design Build Re Solicit  
Project Manager:  Jarrod Penttila 
 

Name Jarrod Penttila Email Jarrod.penttila@osucascades.edu 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company OSU Cascades Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Brooke Davison Email constructioncontracts@oregonstate.edu 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company OSU Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Cassady Barnes Email Cassady.barnes@gcinc.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Granite Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Justin Barden Email jbarden@taylornw.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Taylor NW Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Kerry Kuenzi Email kerry@keex.net 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company K&E Excavating Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Chad Walter Email chad@keex.net 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company K&E Excavating Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 
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Name Kelly Kellogg  Email KellyK@AECLLC.net 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company AEC Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Marty Johnson Email mjohnson@taylornw.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Taylor NW Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Derek Monson Email Derek-Monson@hoffmancorp.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Hoffman Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Elizabeth Novy Email elizabeth.novy@gcinc.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Granite Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Ann Wozniak Email awozniak@gglo.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company GGLO Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Jillian Capistrano Email jcapistrano@gri.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company GRI Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Nathan Kranyak Email nathan.kranyak@kniferiver.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Knife River Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Justin Mason Email amason@dowl.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company DOWL Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 
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Name Ben Austin Email bena@hhpr.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company 
Harper Houf Peterson 
Righellis Inc. 

Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Ryan Feigelson Email rfeigelson@lpc.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Lincoln Property Company Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Matt Butts Email mbutts@mcknze.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Mackenzie Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Devon Bacon Email dbacon@bkf.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company BKF Engineers Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Nathan Patterson Email nathan.patterson@kpff.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company KPFF Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name John Kirsch Email johnk@goodfellowbros.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Goodfellow Bros LLC. Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name John Rigel Email John.rigel@kniferiver.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Knife River Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Jade Forsythe Email jforsythe@bkf.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company BKF Engineers Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Chris Doan Email chris.doan@kniferiver.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Knife River Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 
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Name Patrick Keller Email pkeller@dowl.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company DOWL Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 
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